ATB® 2026 Medium Truck & Trailer Catalog
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            2026 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 7
SU - Top Side Mount Compartment Utility Boxes - Aluminum Slanted Top - Bottom Open Door(s)
        Note: Boxes can be ordered in Custom Size!
No.   Model Number
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Depth
“A” (in.)
Bottom Height
“B” (in.)
Top Opening
Height (in.)
Door Opening
Width (in.)
Weight
(lb.)
1. A-SU41-211436S-T 21 14 36 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 32-1/2 42
2. A-SU41-211448S-T 21 14 48 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 44-1/2 56
3. A-SU41-211460S-T 21 14 60 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 56-1/2 68
4. A-SU41-211472S-T 21 14 72 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 68-1/2 80
5. A-SU41-211482S-T 21 14 82 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 78-1/2 92
6. A-SU41-211488S-T 21 14 88 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 84-1/2 98
7. A-SU41-211648S-T 21 16 48 11.0 7.5 10-1/2 44-1/2 60
8. A-SU41-211660S-T 21 16 60 11.0 7.5 10-1/2 56-1/2 73
9. A-SU41-211672S-T 21 16 72 11.0 7.5 10-1/2 68-1/2 87
10. A-SU41-282048S-T 28 20 48 13.0 9.75 15-1/2 44-1/2 76
11. A-SU41-282060S-T 28 20 60 13.0 9.75 15-1/2 56-1/2 94
12. A-SU41-282072S-T 28 20 72 13.0 9.75 15-1/2 68-1/2 112
13. A-SU41-211482D-T 21 14 82 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 37-1/2 96
14. A-SU41-211488D-T 21 14 88 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 40-1/2 102
15. A-SU41-211490D-T 21 14 90 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 41-1/2 106
16. A-SU41-211494D-T 21 14 94 9.0 7.5 10-1/2 43-1/2 110
17. A-SU41-211682D-T 21 16 82 11.0 7.5 10-1/2 37-1/2 102
18. A-SU41-211688D-T 21 16 88 11.0 7.5 10-1/2 40-1/2 110
19. A-SU41-211690D-T 21 16 90 11.0 7.5 10-1/2 41-1/2 116
20. A-SU41-211694D-T 21 19 94 11.0 7.5 10-1/2 43-1/2 122
Top side mount compartment utility boxes are super heavy duty, high
capacity and offer easy access from side of truck or flatbed. Bottom
compartments and optional shelves offer great storage and organization.
Boxes can be ordered custom size or length. All AMERICAN
TRUCKBOXES drawer boxes are designed and built to keep your tools
organized and equipment safe and secure.
Description
• An engineered .090 (12g) smooth and .100 (12g) tread aluminum
• Fully seam welded on all seams and corners
• Stainless steel continuous hinge on full length of door
• Channel braced reinforced doors with gas springs
• Lockable SS Dolphin Tail HD adjustable T-handle latch
• Fully concealed rain gutter, with automotive type weather seal
• Lower compartment
• Optional additional inside shelf.
• Boxes are designed to mount on pickup rail between pipe rack
• Mounting kit Available: M3200D-DU or M3500T(TT) Series)
Shelves
21” Height use 12” Upright
14” Depth use 6” Shelf